OO} Kansas City

95935R  The Boeing Company, multiple cities throughout Missouri
95902A  American Crafts, LLC, Kansas City

92030 BlueScope Buildings North America Inc., Kansas City

97072 Cerner Corporation, Kansas City

95292 Citibank Credit Services Inc., Kansas City

95292A  Citibank N.A., Kansas City

95795 DST Pharmacy Solutions, Inc., Kansas City

91915A DST Systems, Inc., Kansas City

95871 H&R Block Network Operations Center, Kansas City

95280 Haldex Brake Products Corporation, Kansas City

90174 Hallmark Cards, Incorporated, Kansas City

90174A  Hallmark Cards, Incorporated and Hallmark Marketing Compay, LLC, Kansas City
93882 Harley-Davidson Motor Company Operations, Inc., Kansas City
91915B  Kelly Services, Kansas City

94880 Nitto Automotive Inc., Kansas City

91632A  Pro-Unlimited, Kansas City

91632 Sanofi-Aventis, US LLC, Kansas City

95537)  State Street Bank & Trust Co., Kansas City

Missouri
Trade Adjustment
Assistance

C




a
95537K
92331
92334
94998
91752N
97054G
92692
95300

91120

95607N

Kansas City

State Street Bank & Trust Co., Kansas City
State Street Corporation, Kansas City
State Street Corporation, Kansas City
State Street Corporation, Kansas City

The McClatchy Company, Kansas City

The McClatchy Company, Kansas City
Travelport, LP, Kansas City

VML, LLC, Kansas City

Inteva Products, LLC, North Kansas City

Granite Source Acquisition, LLC dba Premier Surfaces, Riverside

Missouri
Trade Adjustment
Assistance




	KansasCity1.pdf
	KansasCity1.2pdf.pdf



