

Kansas City



95935R	The Boeing Company, multiple cities throughout Missouri
95902A	American Crafts, LLC, Kansas City
92030	BlueScope Buildings North America Inc., Kansas City
97072	Cerner Corporation, Kansas City
95292	Citibank Credit Services Inc., Kansas City
95292A	Citibank N.A., Kansas City
95795	DST Pharmacy Solutions, Inc., Kansas City
91915A	DST Systems, Inc., Kansas City
95871	H&R Block Network Operations Center, Kansas City
95280	Haldex Brake Products Corporation, Kansas City
90174	Hallmark Cards, Incorporated, Kansas City
90174A	Hallmark Cards, Incorporated and Hallmark Marketing Compay, LLC, Kansas City
93882	Harley-Davidson Motor Company Operations, Inc., Kansas City
91915B	Kelly Services, Kansas City
94880	Nitto Automotive Inc., Kansas City
91632A	Pro-Unlimited, Kansas City
91632	Sanofi-Aventis, US LLC, Kansas City
95537J	State Street Bank & Trust Co., Kansas City







Kansas City



95537K	State Street Bank & Trust Co., Kansas City
92331	State Street Corporation, Kansas City
92334	State Street Corporation, Kansas City
94998	State Street Corporation, Kansas City
91752N	The McClatchy Company, Kansas City
97054G	The McClatchy Company, Kansas City
92692	Travelport, LP, Kansas City
95300	VML, LLC, Kansas City
91120	Inteva Products, LLC, North Kansas City
95607N	Granite Source Acquisition, LLC dba Premier Surfaces, Riverside



